Venues taxi transfer rates (standard 2014) Sittingbourne,Kent,UK

Tel: 01795350035

Destination

Ashford ( Liquid & Envy)

Canterbury ( Chill Club )

Chatham ( Crystal Club)

Detling Showground

Dover

Faversham

Folkestone ( Onyx Club )

Gillingham ( Bliss Club )

Herne Bay ( Vivid Club)

 eeds Castle

_Leysdown ( Merlins)

.ondon

Maidstone ( Beluga Bar)

Rainham

Ramsgate

Rochester ( Casino Rooms )

Sheerness

Strood ( Passion Club )

Whitstable

Mobile: 07552393100

Before midnight

£35

£30

£20

£20

£50

£15

£50

£18

£30

£20

£24

£70

£22

£15

£50

£25

£18

£30

£30

E-mail: info@indycabs.co.uk

After midnight

£50

£40

£30

£30

£75

£25

£75

£27

£45

£30

£36

£105

£33

£20

£75

£35

£27

£40

£45

Return (2-Ways)

£70

£60

£45

£45

£100

£40

£125

£40

£60

£50

£50

£140

£50

£35

£100

£50

£40

£60

£60



